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April 2011March 28 - 
April 03

Monday, March 28

Tuesday, March 29
8:30am 9:00am Phone Call W/ GRigson
9:00am 11:00am Special Called Austin City Council Work Session

12:00pm 12:30pm Happy Harris re: Heritage Ordinance
1:00pm 2:30pm Councilmember Morrison's Deposition prep for 

Emergency Responder

Wednesday, March 30
10:00am 10:30am PRESS CONF - GTOPS
11:00am 11:30am Michael Whellan - Gibson and Lamar

Thursday, March 31
5:30pm 7:00pm EVENT - Austin Music Party's Launch Party, VIP 

Reception

Friday, April 01
1:30pm 2:00pm Karen Kennard & Anne Morgan re: Open Meetings

Saturday, April 02

Sunday, April 03
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May 2011April 04 - 
April 10

Monday, April 04
10:30am 11:00am Jeremy Martin (Austin Chamber) re: Economic 

Incentive Package 
11:00am 11:30am PRESS CONF - Community Action Network Dashboard
2:00pm 2:30pm Mtg w/ Anne Morgan & Laura Morrison re: materials 

review

Tuesday, April 05
8:00am 9:00am EVENT - ANC Central Coffee 
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
1:30pm 2:00pm Michele Wilson re: childhood obesity
2:00pm 2:30pm Rebecca Melacon re: AIBA update
2:30pm 3:00pm John Joseph re: Rio De Vida 
3:30pm 4:00pm Debbie Bresette re: UWCA grant awards for Travis 

County

Wednesday, April 06

Thursday, April 07
9:30am 10:00am Press Conference Tibetan Monks

10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, April 08

Saturday, April 09
5:00pm 7:00pm Lyric Opera Reception per Cis Meyers
6:00pm 6:30pm South Asian New Year Festival

Sunday, April 10
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May 2011April 11 - 
April 17

Monday, April 11

Tuesday, April 12
2:00pm 3:00pm Special Called  Meeting:  Hearing on Economic 

Development  Agreement w/ EBAY, Inc.
3:30pm 4:00pm Phyllis Warner + 1 re: Downtown Plan 
6:30pm 9:30pm TENTATIVE - Sierra Club Potluck

Wednesday, April 13
5:10pm 6:00pm EVENT - Political Pedal

Thursday, April 14
10:00am 10:30am Stephanie Ball re: Waller Creek Conservancy Officers 

Mtg
10:30am 11:00am David Armbrust, Bob Gregory & Betty Dunkerley re: 

TDS
11:00am 11:30am Jen Ohlson re: Health Needs a Hero
11:30am 12:00pm Toni Tipton-Martin re: White House at the Capitol, 

UTES and WFM
1:00pm 3:00pm 2nd Hate Crimes Task Force mtg
3:15pm 4:45pm PANEL SPEAKER re: Topics in Sustainable 

Development

Friday, April 15
1:00pm 1:45pm Phone Call w/ Vince Cobalis & Dorinda Pulliam re: 

Social Services
1:30pm 2:00pm Kevin Johns re: ambassador program
2:00pm 5:00pm PHHS Special Called Mtg - Central Health Interviews

Saturday, April 16
1:00pm 3:00pm Stop By - Bengali New Year Festival
6:00pm 8:00pm STOP BY - AFD's San Jacinto Night Award Ceremony 

at 6pm

Sunday, April 17
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May 2011April 18 - 
April 24

Monday, April 18
1:45pm 2:00pm PRESS CONF - Redistricting in Travis County
2:00pm 2:30pm Updated: Antonin Aguirre re: mobile food vendors
2:30pm 3:00pm Trey Salinas, Kerry Getter & Sara Koeninger re: MRF
3:00pm 3:30pm Erica Shamley re: Austin School of Film
4:00pm 5:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1

Tuesday, April 19
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
1:00pm 1:30pm Carol Lee re: Glenlake Water Sys
2:30pm 3:00pm Ken Mory & Corrie Stokes re: Prep for Audit & Finance 

Committee Meeting
3:00pm 5:00pm Public Health and Human Services Committee

Wednesday, April 20
9:00am 12:00pm 5 Year Forecast Work Session

Thursday, April 21
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, April 22
5:30pm 6:30pm EVENT - Private reception for Robert F. Kennedy, Jr. 
6:30pm 9:30pm EVENT - Hill Country Conservancy's Austin Earth Day 

Celebration

Saturday, April 23
7:00pm 10:00pm EVENT - 50.50 Party

Sunday, April 24
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May 2011April 25 - 
May 01

Monday, April 25
12:15pm 12:45pm Hate Crimes Taskforce Interview
4:00pm 4:30pm Lynetta Cooper & Carol Bedenski re: cost of service, 

low income rates

Tuesday, April 26
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
1:00pm 1:30pm Phone Interview w/ Richard Whittaker (Chron) re: 

AISD/City
1:30pm 2:00pm Bertha Means re: taxi permits
2:00pm 4:00pm Updated: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting
6:00pm 9:00pm EVENT - iACT's 2011 Hope Awards

Wednesday, April 27
6:20am 6:50am Arrive by 6:20 - Fox 7 - Drug Take Back Interview
9:30am 12:00pm 5 Year Forecast Work Session
9:00pm 11:00pm March 4th Marching Band

Thursday, April 28
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, April 29

Saturday, April 30
9:30am 10:00am EVENT - 2011 Barton Springs Pool Treeathlon
4:00pm 5:00pm EVENT - March Against Hate

Sunday, May 01
6:00pm 8:30pm PANEL - Coalition of Austin Community Gardens & 

Sustainable Food Center's Panel Discussion
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June 2011May 02 - 
May 08

Monday, May 02
10:00am 12:00pm Grigson
1:15pm 1:45pm CM Cole, CM Morrison, Bert Lumbreras & Leela 

Fireside re: AISD related items

Tuesday, May 03

Wednesday, May 04
10:00am 10:30am Joe Garcia, Ed Karbo (Pres of Yellow Cab), & Roman 

Martinez (YC) re: portable taxi cab permits
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
3:00pm 4:00pm Updated: Meet with Lin Team & Happy Harris re: 

Historic Preservation
4:00pm 4:20pm David Foster re: Water Conservation 

Thursday, May 05
2:30pm 3:00pm Waller Meeting
3:00pm 5:00pm Special Called Budget Work Session

Friday, May 06
11:30am 1:30pm EVENT - 2011 Austin CVB Annual Luncheon

Saturday, May 07
3:00pm 3:30pm SPEAKING AT 3:10 - The Paulson-Sing House 

Historical Landmark Dedication Ceremony

Sunday, May 08
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June 2011May 09 - 
May 15

Monday, May 09
2:00pm 4:00pm Special Called PHHS re: Social Services RFP

Tuesday, May 10
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
1:00pm 1:30pm Mtg re: misrepresentation of Town Lake Park private 

donations
1:30pm 2:00pm Bob Lander & Julie Hart re: ACVB contract renewal
2:30pm 3:00pm Greg Goeken & Chestnut Neighborhood  re: Miriam 

Rezoning
3:00pm 3:30pm Mary Saucedo re: 402 Coral Lane Rezoning

Wednesday, May 11

Thursday, May 12
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, May 13
1:00pm 3:00pm CAN Board of Directors Meeting

Saturday, May 14
11:30am 12:00pm EVENT - Bartolomew Splash Pad

Sunday, May 15
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June 2011May 16 - 
May 22

Monday, May 16
Out of Office.

Tuesday, May 17
Out of Office.

Wednesday, May 18
Out of Office.

Thursday, May 19
Out of Office.

Friday, May 20
Out of Office.

Saturday, May 21

Sunday, May 22
5:30pm 9:00pm Health Needs a Hero documentary
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June 2011May 23 - 
May 29

Monday, May 23
12:00pm 12:30pm Phone Call w/ Greg Weaver re: Mueller
1:00pm 1:30pm Will Meredith re: MLK TOD project
1:30pm 2:00pm Prep briefing for Audit & Finance Committee Meeting
3:00pm 3:30pm Terry Irion & Billy Guerrero re: C14-2010-0498 

regarding 402 Corral Lane
3:30pm 4:00pm Scott Way re: Ethics Issues in Awarding GO Bond 

Funding to Summit Housing
4:00pm 4:30pm Carol Torgrimson, Bill Meredith & Ann Dinkler re: 

Champion Commercial Development on RM 2222

Tuesday, May 24
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session

12:00pm 1:00pm EVENT - Boys & Girls Clubs annual "Somebody" Spring
Luncheon ft. Major Applewhite

1:30pm 2:00pm Lisa Starr, Michael Whellen, Steve Garvin & Francis 
Jonon re: Existing TLAC site, future use

2:00pm 2:30pm Martha Cotera re: East Austin housing project
2:30pm 3:00pm Jacquelyn Thomas re: Kids In Technology, INC
3:00pm 3:30pm Nikelle Meade, Carl Shepherd & Brian Sharples re: 

HomeAway and the City's short term rental regulation 
proposal

Wednesday, May 25
10:00am 10:30am Bob Nicks re:  AFD hiring process, arbitration taking 

place
10:30am 11:00am Toni Tipton-Martin re: IACP Conference
11:00am 11:30am CM Morrison, Doug Matthews & Stephen Elkins re: 

Austin Go
12:00pm 2:00pm Public Health and Human Services Committee
2:00pm 4:00pm Updated: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting
4:30pm 5:00pm Karen Gross + 6 re: Austin ADL's growth
5:00pm 8:00pm EVENT - AFSCME BBQ HOLD

Thursday, May 26
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, May 27
11:30am 1:30pm Joint County/City/AISD Subcommittee mtg

Saturday, May 28

Sunday, May 29
7:30pm 9:00pm EVENT - Mark Littlefield's 40th Birthday
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June 2011May 30 - 
June 05

Monday, May 30
8:00am 5:00pm CITY HOLIDAY - MEMORIAL DAY

Tuesday, May 31
10:00am 10:30am Phone call w/ Mary Rouleau re: Housing Alliance in 

Arlington, VA
1:30pm 1:45pm Jerry Harris, Greg Kowalski & Neil Fuselier re: RK 
2:30pm 4:30pm Emerging Technology & Telecommunications 

Committee Meeting
4:30pm 5:00pm Phone call w/ Deacon Dreyfus re: Social Services

Wednesday, June 01
10:00am 10:30am Sabine Romero re: anti-lobbying/solicitation 
11:00am 11:30am Outside Counsel re: Single Member Districts/ CM Cole 

& Morrison resolution
11:30am 12:30pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
1:30pm 2:00pm Mtg w/ Bert Lumbreras
2:00pm 2:30pm Chip Warren re: juvenile justice oriented initiatives
2:30pm 3:00pm Gina Hinojosa + 4 re: social services contract mtg
3:00pm 3:30pm Outside Council re: Single-Member Districts.
3:30pm 4:00pm Marc Gold re: endangerment of individuals with 

disabilities in the Bull Creek/Allendale area
5:30pm 6:00pm SPEAKING - Chefs Move to Schools

Thursday, June 02
10:30am 11:00am Mtg w/ Sheryl Cole
11:00am 11:30am Mike Hockmuller & Dorinda Pulliam - PHHS meeting
11:30am 1:00pm Lunch w/ Sheryl
3:00pm 4:00pm Updated: Meeting with Abigail Smith - Introduction 

with Laura Morrison - City Council Place 4
5:30pm 6:30pm TENTATIVE - Amigas Unidas for Con Mi MADRE 
6:00pm 8:00pm TENTATIVE - Honor our Sustaining & Longtime 

Members

Friday, June 03
10:00am 10:30am Jean Stevens & Mike Sullivan re: Mopac managed 

Saturday, June 04
2:00pm 2:30pm Pie Delivery at Limerick Frazier House
4:30pm 5:00pm SPEAKING - Present Limeric-Frazier Proclamation

Sunday, June 05
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July 2011June 06 - 
June 12

Monday, June 06
1:00pm 2:30pm CAN Housing Stakeholder Meeting
2:00pm 4:00pm Comprehensive Plan and Transportation Subcommittee

Meeting
4:30pm 5:00pm Pat Smith re: Little Dudes and Little Folks

Tuesday, June 07
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
1:00pm 1:30pm Bea Fincher re: Norwood House restoration
3:00pm 5:00pm Special Called PHHS Meeting
6:45pm 7:45pm OWANA General Membership Meeting

Wednesday, June 08
9:30am 10:30am Coffee w/ Tina Bui

10:30am 11:00am Ken Mory & Jason Hadavi re: investigations
11:00am 11:30am Steven Aleman + other ANC re: Geographic 

Representation
4:00pm 4:30pm Jim Walker re: various issues
4:30pm 5:00pm Post Housing Tour Debrief & Q&A session 
5:00pm 6:30pm Spotlight on Design Reception

Thursday, June 09
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, June 10
10:00am 2:00pm Blackland Juneteenth
10:00am 11:00am Marty Toohey re: "Community Journalism"
11:15am 11:45am Mtg w/ David Armbrust

Saturday, June 11

Sunday, June 12
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July 2011June 13 - 
June 19

Monday, June 13
6:30pm 8:30pm WELCOME - Shanghai Culture Ministry & Tapestry, 

Dinner Part hosted by Victoria Li

Tuesday, June 14
9:30am 12:00pm Special Called Council Work Session on Urban Rail 
4:30pm 5:00pm Bert Lumbreras, Byron Johnson & Sara Hensley re: 

Boathouse

Wednesday, June 15
11:00am 12:00pm Ott/Morrison 1:1
2:00pm 2:30pm Paul Bury re: Helping Hands project
5:00pm 9:00pm EVENT - Roberto O. Martinez' Retirement Celebration

Thursday, June 16
Out of Office.

Friday, June 17
Out of Office.

Saturday, June 18

Sunday, June 19
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July 2011June 20 - 
June 26

Monday, June 20
3:00pm 3:30pm Happy Harris re: city pools

Tuesday, June 21
9:00am 1:00pm Council Work Session
1:00pm 1:45pm Coffee w/ Jeff Jack 
2:30pm 3:00pm CM Morrison 1-1 AFC Monthly Briefing
3:00pm 5:00pm Public Health and Human Services Committee

Wednesday, June 22
9:00am 10:00am Coffee w/ Sarah Coppola 

10:00am 10:30am David Armbrust, John Burnham & Amanda Morrow re: 
Walsh Tarlton site plan appeal

10:30am 11:00am Jeremy Martin + 1 re: Project Alphabet
1:00pm 1:15pm Ron Thrower re: rezoning on E. Riverside
1:30pm 2:00pm Charlie McCabe, Susan Rankin & Larry Graham re: 

funding for additional staff person at PARDS
2:00pm 4:00pm Audit and Finance Committee Meeting
7:00pm 9:00pm EVENT - ANC General Meeting

Thursday, June 23
10:00am 6:00pm City Council Meeting

Friday, June 24
11:30am 1:30pm OFFSITE - Joint City/Co./AISD Subcommittee
3:00pm 3:30pm Mtg w/ Mike M
5:30pm 6:00pm Mtg w/ Kathie T

Saturday, June 25
4:45pm 5:15pm SPEAKING re: neighborhood pools- Shipe Pool 

Opening Party hosted by HPNA/Friends of Shipe Park

Sunday, June 26
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July 2011June 27 - 
July 03

Monday, June 27
9:30am 9:45am Scott Joslove (Hotel and Lodging Association) re: 

Convention Center Hotel
10:00am 11:00am Ott/Morrison 1:1
11:00am 12:00pm TOUR - Yellow Cab Facility
1:00pm 1:30pm Happy Harris, Arlene Youngblood & Charlie McCabe re:

pools
1:30pm 2:00pm Lemuel Williams re: ACTTC appointment
2:00pm 2:30pm Bert Lumbreras, Rebecca Giello re: PSH
3:30pm 3:45pm Brad Spies & Mike Shea re: SXSW
4:00pm 4:30pm Mtg w/ Kathie Tovo

Tuesday, June 28
10:00am 11:00am Special Called Meeting re: canvassing results, 6/18 

runoff election
6:00pm 8:00pm Council Inauguration

Wednesday, June 29
10:00am 12:00pm Special Called Meeting

Thursday, June 30
9:30am 10:30am Creative Industries Mtg

11:00am 11:30am Richard Shultz & Skip Cameron re: Better public 
transportation

1:00pm 2:00pm WTP4 and budget mtg
2:30pm 2:45pm Karen Gross re: Hate Crimes

Friday, July 01

Saturday, July 02

Sunday, July 03
2:00pm 3:00pm Mtg w/ Jim W
7:00pm 8:30pm EVENT - Ladies Lawn Chair Brigade Practice & March


	apr_11_to_june_11
	apr_11_to_june_11
	apr_11_to_june_11
	apr_11_to_june_11
	apr_11_to_june_11
	apr_11_to_june_11
	apr_11_to_june_11
	041811 to 042411

	042511 to 050811

	050911 to 052911

	053011 to 060511

	060611 to 061211

	061311 to 061911

	062011 to 071711



